
S.No. Reg No. Page No.

1 221FA18001 7

2 221FA18002 7

3 221FA18004 7

4 221FA18005 7

5 221FA18006 7

6 221FA18008 7

7 221FA18009 7

8 221FA18010 7

9 221FA18011 7

10 221FA18012 7

11 221FA18013 7

12 221FA18015 7

13 221FA18016 7

14 221FA18017 7

15 221FA18019 7

16 221FA18020 7

17 221FA18022 7

18 221FA18023 7

19 221FA18024 7

20 221FA18025 7

21 221FA18026 7

22 221FA18027 7

23 221FA18028 7

24 221FA18030 7

25 221FA18031 7

26 221FA18032 7

27 221FA18033 7

28 221FA18034 7

29 221FA18036 7

30 221FA18038 7

31 221FA18039 7

32 221FA18040 7

33 221FA18042 7

34 221FA18043 7

35 221FA18044 7

36 221FA18045 7

37 221FA18046 7

38 221FA18047 7

39 221FA18048 7

40 221FA18049 7

41 221FA18050 7

42 221FA18051 7

43 221FA18052 7

44 221FA18053 7

45 221FA18054 7

46 221FA18055 7

47 221FA18056 7

Department of ACSE (AIML,CSECS,CSBS,DS)



48 221FA18057 7

49 221FA18058 7

50 221FA18060 7

51 221FA18062 7

52 221FA18063 7

53 221FA18064 7

54 221FA18065 7

55 221FA18066 7

56 221FA18068 7

57 221FA18069 7

58 221FA18070 7

59 221FA18071 7

60 221FA18072 7

61 221FA18074 7

62 221FA18075 7

63 221FA18076 7

64 221FA18077 7

65 221FA18079 7

66 221FA18080 7

67 221FA18081 7

68 221FA18083 7

69 221FA18084 7

70 221FA18085 7

71 221FA18086 7

72 221FA18088 7

73 221FA18090 7

74 221FA18091 7

75 221FA18092 7

76 221FA18093 7

77 221FA18094 7

78 221FA18095 7

79 221FA18098 7

80 221FA18100 7

81 221FA18101 7

82 221FA18102 7

83 221FA18103 7

84 221FA18104 7

85 221FA18105 7

86 221FA18106 7

87 221FA18108 7

88 221FA18109 7

89 221FA18110 7

90 221FA18111 7

91 221FA18112 7

92 221FA18113 7

93 221FA18114 7

94 221FA18115 7

95 221FA18116 7

96 221FA18117 7

97 221FA18118 7

98 221FA18119 7

99 221FA18121 7

100   221FA18123 7

101   221FA18124 7

102   221FA18125 7



103   221FA18126 7

104   221FA18127 7

105   221FA18128 7

106   221FA18129 7

107   221FA18130 7

108   221FA18131 7

109   221FA18132 7

110   221FA18134 7

111   221FA18135 7

112   221FA18136 7

113   221FA18138 7

114   221FA18139 7

115   221FA18140 7

116   221FA18141 7

117   221FA18142 7

118   221FA18144 7

119   221FA18145 7

120   221FA18146 7

121   221FA18147 7

122   221FA18148 7

123   221FA18149 7

124   221FA18150 7

125   221FA18151 7

126   221FA18152 7

127   221FA18153 7

128   221FA18154 7

129   221FA18155 7

130   221FA18156 7

131   221FA18157 7

132   221FA18158 7

133   221FA18161 7

134   221FA18163 7

135   221FA18164 7

136   221FA18165 7

137   221FA18166 7

138   221FA18167 7

139   221FA18170 7

140   221FA18171 7

141   221FA18172 7

142   221FA18174 7

143   221FA18175 7

144   221FA18176 7

145   221FA18177 7

146   221FA18178 7

147   221FA18179 7

148   221FA18181 7

149   221FA18182 7

150   221FA18183 7

151   221FA18184 7

152   221FA18185 7

153   221FA18186 7

154   221FA18187 7

155   221FA18188 7

156   221FA19001 7

157   221FA19002 7



158   221FA19003 7

159   221FA19004 7

160   221FA19005 7

161   221FA19006 7

162   221FA19007 7

163   221FA19008 7

164   221FA19009 7

165   221FA19010 7

166   221FA19011 7

167   221FA19012 7

168   221FA19013 7

169   221FA19014 7

170   221FA19015 7

171   221FA19016 7

172   221FA19017 7

173   221FA19018 7

174   221FA19019 7

175   221FA19020 7

176   221FA19021 7

177   221FA19022 7

178   221FA19024 7

179   221FA19025 7

180   221FA19026 7

181   221FA19027 7

182   221FA19028 7

183   221FA19029 7

184   221FA19030 7

185   221FA19031 7

186   221FA19032 7

187   221FA19033 7

188   221FA19037 7

189   221FA19038 7

190   221FA19039 7

191   221FA19040 7

192   221FA19043 7

193   221FA19044 7

194   221FA19045 7

195   221FA19046 7

196   221FA19047 7

197   221FA19048 7

198   221FA19049 7

199   221FA19051 7

200   221FA19052 7

201   221FA19053 7

202   221FA19054 7

203   221FA19055 7

204   221FA19056 7

205   221FA19057 7

206   221FA19058 7

207   221FA19059 7

208   221FA19060 7

209   221FA19061 7

210   221FA19062 7

211   221FA19063 7

212   221FA19064 7



213   221FA19065 7

214   221FA19066 7

215   221FA19067 7

216   211FA20024 7

217   221FA20001 7

218   221FA20002 7

219   221FA20003 7

220   221FA20004 7

221   221FA20005 7

222   221FA20006 7

223   221FA20007 7

224   221FA20008 7

225   221FA20009 7

226   221FA20010 7

227   221FA20012 7

228   221FA20013 7

229   221FA20014 7

230   221FA20015 7

231   221FA20016 7

232   221FA20017 7

233   221FA20018 7

234   221FA20019 7

235   221FA20020 7

236   221FA20021 7

237   221FA20022 7

238   221FA20023 7

239   221FA20025 7

240   221FA20026 7

241   221FA20027 7

242   221FA20028 7

243   221FA20029 7

244   221FA20030 7

245   221FA20032 7

246   221FA20033 7

247   221FA20034 7

248   221FA23001 7

249   221FA23002 7

250   221FA23003 7

251   221FA23004 7

252   221FA23005 7

253   221FA23006 7

254   221FA23007 7

255   221FA23008 7

256   221FA23010 7

257   221FA23011 7

258   221FA23012 7

259   221FA23013 7

260   221FA23014 7

261   221FA23016 7

262   221FA23017 7

263   221FA23018 7

264   221FA23021 7

265   221FA23023 7

266   221FA23024 7

267   221FA23025 7



268   221FA23026 7

269   221FA23027 7

270   221FA23028 7

271   221FA23029 7

272   221FA23030 7

273   221FA23031 7

274   221FA23032 7

275   221FA23033 7

276   221FA23034 7

277   221FA23036 7

278   221FA23037 7

279   221FA23038 7

280   221FA23039 7

281   221FA23040 7

282   221FA23041 7

283   221FA23042 7

284   221FA23043 7

285   221FA23044 7

286   221FA23045 7

287   221FA23049 7

288   221FA23050 7

289   221FA23052 7

290   221FA23053 7

291   221FA23054 7

292   221FA23056 7

293   221FA23057 7

294   221FA23058 7

295   221FA23059 7

296   221FA23061 7

297   221FA23062 7

298   221FA23064 7

299   221FA23065 7

300   221FA23066 7

301   221FA23068 7

302   221FA23069 7



 

DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY 

 

Field Trip Report: Exploring Biodiversity and Campus Facilities 

Organized by the Department of Chemistry, SASH, VFSTR (Deemed to be University) 

The Department of Chemistry at VFSTR orchestrated an educational field trip aimed at 

studying the biodiversity of the campus and its surrounding areas, coupled with a detailed 

exploration of various eco-friendly facilities on the campus premises. The excursion provided 

an enriching experience for the students to comprehend the intricate relationship between 

science, environment, and sustainable practices. 

The field trip took place on 03.01.2023 and encompassed VFSTR's sprawling campus and the 

adjoining Vadlamudi area, which served as a microcosm for studying local biodiversity. 

The objectives of this visit were: 

• Study the diverse flora and fauna within the campus and surrounding regions. 

• Explore and understand the functioning of eco-friendly facilities including the biogas 

plant, sewage treatment plant, and solar power plant. 

• Encourage students to correlate classroom learning with practical, real-world 

applications. 

The activities included: 

1. Biodiversity Study: 

• Led by experienced faculty members students engaged in an immersive exploration of 

biodiversity within the campus and the Vadlamudi area. This involved: 

• Conducting flora surveys to identify various plant species. 

• Observing and documenting the presence of indigenous fauna. 

• Analyzing the ecosystem and its interactions within the environment. 

2. Visit to Eco-friendly Facilities: 

Biogas Plant 

• Students were given a comprehensive tour of the biogas plant, where they learned 

about: 

• The process of converting organic waste into biogas and its applications. 

• The significance of renewable energy sources in mitigating environmental impact. 



• The role of chemistry in harnessing energy from bio-waste. 

Sewage Treatment Plant 

• A guided tour through the sewage treatment plant provided insights into: 

• The treatment processes employed for wastewater. 

• The chemical and biological methods utilized for purification. 

• The importance of waste management and its impact on environmental sustainability. 

Solar Power Plant 

• Understanding the campus's reliance on renewable energy sources, students visited the 

solar power plant and learned about: 

• The functioning of solar panels and their role in generating electricity. 

• The integration of solar energy into the campus's power grid. 

• The future prospects of solar energy as a sustainable power solution. 

The field trip served as an invaluable opportunity for students to bridge theoretical knowledge 

with practical applications in the realm of environmental science and chemistry. It not only 

broadened their understanding of biodiversity but also highlighted the pivotal role of 

sustainable practices and technology in preserving the environment. The interactive sessions 

and hands-on experiences will undoubtedly contribute to the holistic education and 

conscientious approach of VFSTR's budding scientists towards environmental stewardship. 

This field trip was a testament to VFSTR's commitment to providing a well-rounded education 

that emphasizes ecological awareness and responsible citizenship. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
  

Dr. Shubhlakshmi Sengupta 

Course Coordinator 

Prof. Koya Prabhakara Rao 

HoD, Department of Chemistry 



• Geo-tagged photos of the trip: 

 

 

 

 

  

 
  

Dr. Shubhlakshmi Sengupta 

Course Coordinator 

Prof. Koya Prabhakara Rao 

HoD, Department of Chemistry 



 
Department of Chemistry 

List of students involved in the filed visit 

 

SL Regd.No Name of the Student 

1.  221FA18001 Dosapati Anju Keerthana 

2.  221FA18002 Potluri Hema Sri 

3.  221FA18004 Challa Sai Sathvika 

4.  221FA18005 Sravya Kosaraju 

5.  221FA18006 Chandu Ramu 

6.  221FA18008 Gundlakunta Lokesh Reddy 

7.  221FA18009 Kukunuru Jahnavi 

8.  221FA18010 Vanama Hyma Aishwarya 

9.  221FA18011 Macharla Lakshmi Srinivasa Bhargava Sai 

10.  221FA18012 Molabanti Pramod Chandra 

11.  221FA18013 Jonnalagadda Sandeep 

12.  221FA18015 Guntur Kavya 

13.  221FA18016 Bandi Syam Prasad 

14.  221FA18017 Vadarevu V L Meenakshi Vidyadhari 

15.  221FA18019 Edupuganti Mani Deep 

16.  221FA18020 Talluri Vara Krishna Sahith 

17.  221FA18022 Mula Joshna 

18.  221FA18023 Mudragadda Anil Kumar 

19.  221FA18024 Duggempudi Vijaya Sathvika Reddy 

20.  221FA18025 Perni Vijaya Raghava 

21.  221FA18026 Chandaluri Naga Sowmya Sri 

22.  221FA18027 Adapa Ajay 

23.  221FA18028 Mogalipuvvu Jeevan Narasimha Rao 

24.  221FA18030 Anantha Hemalatha 

25.  221FA18031 Kasindala Charan Chowdary 

26.  221FA18032 Battula Navya 

27.  221FA18033 Tulluri Lakshmi Sai Amruta 

28.  221FA18034 Ummaneni Avinash 

29.  221FA18036 N Ananth Kumar 

30.  221FA18038 Sure Raghunadh Reddy 

31.  221FA18039 Nelluri Vishnu Sai Priya 

32.  221FA18040 Anupoju Nivas 

33.  221FA18042 Gorantla Gopi Mani Kiran 

34.  221FA18043 Mettu Samara Simha Reddy 

35.  221FA18044 Kothamasu Venkata Bhargava Adithya 

36.  221FA18045 Korra Venkata Krishna Naga Manikanta 

37.  221FA18046 Gummala Mohith Kumar 

38.  221FA18047 Dadi Srinivas 

39.  221FA18048 Paruchuru Tarun 



40.  221FA18049 Nikhil Choudary Mukkamala 

41.  221FA18050 Posam Sai Karthikeya 

42.  221FA18051 Veedula Rishitha 

43.  221FA18052 Sandhu Bharat Sai 

44.  221FA18053 Ratakonda Jahnavi 

45.  221FA18054 Induri Bhupal Reddy 

46.  221FA18055 Padamati Ramesh 

47.  221FA18056 Patakamudi Vijaya Lakshmi 

48.  221FA18057 Bandlamudi Mounika 

49.  221FA18058 Chandolu Sreeja 

50.  221FA18060 Nelavalli Basava Lakshmi Ganesh 

51.  221FA18062 Peddineni Venkata Varun Kumar 

52.  221FA18063 Bathineni Sujitha 

53.  221FA18064 Manikantha Sai Kavuri 

54.  221FA18065 Shaik Banu Humraz 

55.  221FA18066 Challa Hari Joshika Reddy 

56.  221FA18068 Lasya Priya Karicheti 

57.  221FA18069 Venna Ramya Krishna 

58.  221FA18070 Reddi Bhargavi Srivalli Sametha 

59.  221FA18071 Kollipara Bala Venkata Naga Susmitha 

60.  221FA18072 Gundebommu Sai Charan 

61.  221FA18074 Narasani Udaya Teja 

62.  221FA18075 Mulla Tasleem 

63.  221FA18076 Muvva Venkata Deepak 

64.  221FA18077 Majeti Varaprasada Jagannadha Narendra 

65.  221FA18079 Boinapalli Mohith 

66.  221FA18080 Kakumanu Venkata Lakshmi Anjali Tejaswi 

67.  221FA18081 Peram Manasa 

68.  221FA18083 Makkena Lakshmi Deepika 

69.  221FA18084 Gunturu Aravinda Swamy 

70.  221FA18085 Thota Vishnu Vardhan 

71.  221FA18086 Chapalamadugu Kavya Sri 

72.  221FA18088 Bachigari Sudheer Babu 

73.  221FA18090 Mikkilineni Sri Chaitanya 

74.  221FA18091 Maruturi Sai Sasidhar 

75.  221FA18092 Gunturu Tejaswini 

76.  221FA18093 Kanchupati Deepika 

77.  221FA18094 Kavuri Greeshma 

78.  221FA18095 Dongala .Krishna 

79.  221FA18098 Kalva Vishnu Teja 

80.  221FA18100 Kilaru Bhargavi 

81.  221FA18101 Vantaku Suhas 

82.  221FA18102 Gada Harshitha Nayani 

83.  221FA18103 Bodepudi Pooja Sri 

84.  221FA18104 Meesala Jahnavi Durga 

85.  221FA18105 Kolluru Sai Krishna 

86.  221FA18106 Mohamed Reema Sherin 

87.  221FA18108 Chennamsetty Koushik 

88.  221FA18109 Shaik Salwar 

89.  221FA18110 Andaluri Hema Venkata Nageswari 

90.  221FA18111 Yallamati Anshul Solomon 



91.  221FA18112 Kolli Sabhamini 

92.  221FA18113 Jagarlamudi Durga Prasad 

93.  221FA18114 Thoka Brahmaiah 

94.  221FA18115 Erugula Sowmya 

95.  221FA18116 Linga Lakshman 

96.  221FA18117 Venu Vardhan Kantheti 

97.  221FA18118 Mukesh Lakshmi Sai Medikonda 

98.  221FA18119 Nettem Pavana Chowdary 

99.  221FA18121 Aluri Jitendra Chowdary 

100.  221FA18123 Annabathula Gowtham Kumar 

101.  221FA18124 Kosaraju Ram Sai Prakash 

102.  221FA18125 Jonnala Parnika 

103.  221FA18126 Gannamaneni Grahya Sri Sai Jagma 

104.  221FA18127 Mannava Gayathri 

105.  221FA18128 Punati Venkata Sai Ravish 

106.  221FA18129 Kuncham Sai Padmaja 

107.  221FA18130 Jasti Ramakrishna 

108.  221FA18131 Gurrala Raghu Vardhan 

109.  221FA18132 Vankayalapati Amarnath 

110.  221FA18134 Payidimarri Venkata Rama Naga Surendra 

111.  221FA18135 Tiyyagura Harika 

112.  221FA18136 Patan Imran Khan 

113.  221FA18138 Koritala Sai Krishna 

114.  221FA18139 Masetty Jyothi Lakshman Swaroop 

115.  221FA18140 Mothukuri Gopi 

116.  221FA18141 Mittapalli Venkatesa Nagasri Sruthakeerthi 

117.  221FA18142 Syamala Poojitha Reddy 

118.  221FA18144 Jakka Gopi 

119.  221FA18145 Meruva Praveen Reddy 

120.  221FA18146 Padamata Vanajakshi 

121.  221FA18147 Kandula Rohit 

122.  221FA18148 Origanti Mahendra 

123.  221FA18149 Thulluru Akhil 

124.  221FA18150 Yeachuri Tejaswini 

125.  221FA18151 Balusu Chaturya 

126.  221FA18152 Simhadri Nithya Sri 

127.  221FA18153 Dhulipalla Sai Chaitanya 

128.  221FA18154 Kesamsetty Guru Venkata Siva Kumar 

129.  221FA18155 Kuppam Harthik 

130.  221FA18156 Mathi Sri Priya 

131.  221FA18157 Medikonda L V Padmavathi 

132.  221FA18158 Kota Raghu 

133.  221FA18161 Pasam Lakshma Reddy 

134.  221FA18163 Verriboina Charan Kumar 

135.  221FA18164 Koleti Sai Yashwanth 

136.  221FA18165 Mudigonda Hari Siva Sai 

137.  221FA18166 Kollareddy Johith Sainath Reddy 

138.  221FA18167 Nuthi Geethanjali 

139.  221FA18170 Kondaveti Iswarya 

140.  221FA18171 Chava Venkata Lakshmi Ganesh Kumar 

141.  221FA18172 Ravikrindi Darwin Hareesh 



142.  221FA18174 Chithaluri Leela Harsha Vardhan 

143.  221FA18175 Tenali Akhila 

144.  221FA18176 Bachina Adithya 

145.  221FA18177 Maddi Keerthi Praneetha 

146.  221FA18178 Bellamkonda Keerthi Sree 

147.  221FA18179 Shaik Ayesha Tahseen 

148.  221FA18181 Visakoti Vijaya Lavanya 

149.  221FA18182 Bandi Harshitha Srija 

150.  221FA18183 Nandyala Sweeya 

151.  221FA18184 Namburi Venkata Sai Maruthi Sashank 

152.  221FA18185 Gadamsetty Sujitha 

153.  221FA18186 Vedala Krishnateja 

154.  221FA18187 Annapareddy Sudhakar Reddy 

155.  221FA18188 Prathi Susmitha 

156.  221FA19001 Paruchuri Asritha 

157.  221FA19002 Meka Chandana Reddy 

158.  221FA19003 Tiyyagura Venkata Shesha Shaina Reddy 

159.  221FA19004 Baddigam Suchetha 

160.  221FA19005 Yaramala Venkateswara Reddy 

161.  221FA19006 Abubbakar Siddiq Shariff 

162.  221FA19007 Desamala Raj Aryan 

163.  221FA19008 Lambu Damarukanath 

164.  221FA19009 Raavi Naga Sumithra Chowdary 

165.  221FA19010 Mulla Junaid Rahman 

166.  221FA19011 Dhulipalla Geethika Sai 

167.  221FA19012 Damaracharla Geetha Harika 

168.  221FA19013 Sugguna Ramya Sri 

169.  221FA19014 Sugguna Pavan Sai Krishna 

170.  221FA19015 Palgulla Rangaswami Reddy 

171.  221FA19016 Palla Maheswararao 

172.  221FA19017 Yalamarthi Maheswari 

173.  221FA19018 Isukapalli Venkata Mythreya Kumara Sarma 

174.  221FA19019 Kilari Dhana Mallikarjuna Rao 

175.  221FA19020 Gopisetty Gangadara Venkateswara Rao 

176.  221FA19021 Sandireddy Venkata Rakesh 

177.  221FA19022 Gadipudi Vineela Chowdary 

178.  221FA19024 Gogineni Hari Prasad 

179.  221FA19025 Yandrapu Mahesh 

180.  221FA19026 Vankudothu Harshith 

181.  221FA19027 Gudivada Krishna Prakash 

182.  221FA19028 Juvva Divya 

183.  221FA19029 Bala Prasanth 

184.  221FA19030 Gedela Siva Naga Sai Niteesh Babu 

185.  221FA19031 Chakravaram Kavya Harshitha 

186.  221FA19032 Dhulipalla Manasa 

187.  221FA19033 Guthikonda Akhila 

188.  221FA19037 Potla Ajay 

189.  221FA19038 Bapanapalli Rohan Teja 

190.  221FA19039 Kataru Tarun Kumar Reddy 

191.  221FA19040 Atchyuta Lohith 

192.  221FA19043 Atmuri Rama Devi 



193.  221FA19044 Gavara Veera Venkata Krishna Vamsi 

194.  221FA19045 Pulugu Sirivarshini 

195.  221FA19046 Devabhaktuni Amar Sai Chowdary 

196.  221FA19047 Kamineni Baby Tejaswi 

197.  221FA19048 Kamineni Leela Tapaswi 

198.  221FA19049 Ganta Sundeep 

199.  221FA19051 Shaik Sohail Ahammed 

200.  221FA19052 Vadduri Venkata Girish 

201.  221FA19053 Yadlapalli Vishnu Vardhan 

202.  221FA19054 Adarapu Sandeep 

203.  221FA19055 Chintha Satish Kumar 

204.  221FA19056 Muvva Jitendra 

205.  221FA19057 Vunadi Tarun Kumar Reddy 

206.  221FA19058 Baru Charan 

207.  221FA19059 Yarram Venkata Vamsidhar 

208.  221FA19060 Chimata Omkar Lakshmi 

209.  221FA19061 Miriyala Naga Sai 

210.  221FA19062 Syed Shanika Zaida 

211.  221FA19063 Lavu Uha Saranya 

212.  221FA19064 Patibandla Sai Deepak 

213.  221FA19065 Yadavalli Meenakshi 

214.  221FA19066 Saugat Chaudhary 

215.  221FA19067 Dipesh Kumar Kushwaha 

216.  211FA20024 Shaik Imran 

217.  221FA20001 Yayavaram Naga Subrahmanya Vishal Nikhil 

218.  221FA20002 Neelisetty Lakshmi Satwika 

219.  221FA20003 Dosapati Yaswanth Guptha 

220.  221FA20004 Tiyyagura Dinesh Reddy 

221.  221FA20005 Bandaru Lakshmi Charitha 

222.  221FA20006 Chinnapareddy Gowtham Reddy 

223.  221FA20007 Koppoju Venkata Naga Sai Teja 

224.  221FA20008 Divi Sukhesh Babu 

225.  221FA20009 Deevi Praveen 

226.  221FA20010 Gade Lokesh 

227.  221FA20012 Punati Ramesh 

228.  221FA20013 Polepalli Narasimha Rao 

229.  221FA20014 Malineni Srihari 

230.  221FA20015 Reddy Bhargav 

231.  221FA20016 Kola Varun Kumar Reddy 

232.  221FA20017 Swarna Sri Kavya 

233.  221FA20018 Narayanam Lasya 

234.  221FA20019 Medikonda Kamakshi 

235.  221FA20020 Yeduru Aaradhya 

236.  221FA20021 Bonthu Naga Preethika Reddy 

237.  221FA20022 Ravela Jyothi Kambika 

238.  221FA20023 Tadiboina Saidababu 

239.  221FA20025 Chitimireddy Saikumar Reddy 

240.  221FA20026 Nadendla Gopichandu 

241.  221FA20027 Gujjala Venkata Reddy 

242.  221FA20028 Gorantla Sreeja 

243.  221FA20029 Chintala Lokesh 



244.  221FA20030 Kamineni Manasa 

245.  221FA20032 Gera Joshua 

246.  221FA20033 Shaik Asim Sayeed 

247.  221FA20034 Inturi Gayathri 

248.  221FA23001 Ramayanam Divya Siva Sri 

249.  221FA23002 Gopu Nageswara Rao 

250.  221FA23003 Yarlagadda Sri Venkata Hima Shivani 

251.  221FA23004 Mogalipuvvu Lishanth 

252.  221FA23005 Geetha M 

253.  221FA23006 Yandrapalli Sumanth 

254.  221FA23007 Thota Sindhu 

255.  221FA23008 Mandalapu Vishnu Vardhan Kumar 

256.  221FA23010 Chinthapalli Priyatham Reddy 

257.  221FA23011 Palaparthi Sharon Sukeerthana 

258.  221FA23012 Bonthu Sujana 

259.  221FA23013 Syed Sameer 

260.  221FA23014 Khammampati Teja 

261.  221FA23016 Mangamuri Sasank 

262.  221FA23017 Donepudi Hemanth 

263.  221FA23018 Potarlanka Kumudvi 

264.  221FA23021 Vajja Amarnath 

265.  221FA23023 Ghanta Jyosthna 

266.  221FA23024 Ganji Aparna 

267.  221FA23025 Bandaru Mani Chandra 

268.  221FA23026 Adusumilli VAMSI KRISHNA 

269.  221FA23027 Avula Gnapika 

270.  221FA23028 Bandaru Mythri 

271.  221FA23029 Munduri Siva Surya Satya Mahendra Varma 

272.  221FA23030 Rajavarapu Vanitha Venkata Madhuri 

273.  221FA23031 Darapaneni Rohitha Chandrika 

274.  221FA23032 Gogireddy Nandini 

275.  221FA23033 Gollapudi Revathi 

276.  221FA23034 Yemineni Sowjanya 

277.  221FA23036 Eemani Krishna Kartheek Reddy 

278.  221FA23037 Kaja Akhila 

279.  221FA23038 Thanubuddu Naga Gowthami 

280.  221FA23039 Atchanala Pavana Swetha 

281.  221FA23040 Kaluva Venkata Naga Sai Yeswanth Kumar 

282.  221FA23041 Vanga Shirisha 

283.  221FA23042 Doradla V V N M Sriram 

284.  221FA23043 Dondeti Koushik Reddy 

285.  221FA23044 Challagulla Teja Amrutha Sai 

286.  221FA23045 Pentyala Rohith 

287.  221FA23049 Korukonda Eswari 

288.  221FA23050 Channagiri Hema Raghav 

289.  221FA23052 Seelam Venkata Srinivas Reddy 

290.  221FA23053 Pokala Hari Priya 

291.  221FA23054 Panchumarthi Nethrani 

292.  221FA23056 Potta Gayathri Naga Lakshmi 

293.  221FA23057 Pentapati V V Satya Surya Teja Sri Manoj 

294.  221FA23058 Dosapati Uma Vignesh 



295.  221FA23059 Kandimalla Rudradev 

296.  221FA23061 Nimmagadda Pavithra 

297.  221FA23062 Tummala Somasekhar 

298.  221FA23064 Shaik Mohammed Adil 

299.  221FA23065 Kambala Gopichand 

300.  221FA23066 Mallepaddi Sri Charitha 

301.  221FA23068 Ganta Venu Madhav 

302.  221FA23069 Thota Venkat Kumar 
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